3103 Hawthorne Rd | Ottawa, Ontario K1G 3V8
General Inquiries:
P 613 244 4315
F 613 244 4320
E info@eurotilestone.com
Commercial Order Desk:
P 613 244 3773
F 613 244 8553

End cap, outside/inside corner EV/ Q 125 finish*
Connector V/RO 125
How to order corners:
*	To complete the item number for corners, add
the corresponding finish (e.g., EV/ Q 125 AE).
Aluminum
12.5 mm - 1/2"
12
.5
 m
m
 -
 1
/2
"
PROFILES FOR WALLS
2.17 Schluter®-FINEC
H =
mm - in.
Item No.
Stainless steel 304
(1.4301 = V2A)
(E)
Satin anodized
aluminum
(AE)
Textured & matte
color-coated
aluminum
2.5    - 3/32 - F   25 AE F   25     MBW
4.5    - 3/16 F   45 E F   45 AE F   45 + color*
7       - 9/32 F   70 E F   70 AE F   70 + color*
9       - 11/32 F   90 E F   90 AE F   90 + color*
11     - 7/16 F 110 E F 110 AE F 110 + color*
12.5  - 1/2 F 125 E F 125 AE F 125 + color*
Length supplied:  8' 2-1/2" — 2.5 m
135°135°
2 mm - 3/32" 3.5 mm - 1/8"
135°135°
2 mm - 3/32" 3.5 mm - 1/8"
Stainless steel
Aluminum

(ACGB)
DI 518 AE DI 518 ACG DI 518 ACGB
How to order corners:
*	To complete the item number for corners, add the
corresponding finish (e.g., EV/DI 518 AE 18).
Accessories Item No.
Outside corner, 90° EV/DI 518 finish*
EV 90°
45° 45°
Aluminum
2.13 Schluter®-DIADEC
H =
mm - in.
Item No.
Satin anodized
aluminum
(AE)
Polished chrome
anodized aluminum
(ACG)
Brushed chrome
anodized aluminum
(ACGB)
8  - 5/16 DI   80 AE 18 DI   80 ACG 18 DI   80 ACGB 18
10 - 3/8 DI 100 AE 18 DI 100 ACG 18 DI 100 ACGB 18
11 - 7/16 DI 110 AE 18 DI 110 ACG 18 DI 110 ACGB 18
12.5 - 1/2 DI 125 AE 18 DI 125 ACG 18 DI 125 ACGB 18
How to order corners:
*	To complete the item number for corners, add the
corresponding finish (e.g., EV/DI 518 AE 18).
Length supplied:  8' 2-1/2" — 2.5 m Length supplied:  8' 2-1/2" — 2.5 m
2.14 Schluter®-DECO-DE
H =
mm - in.
Item No.
Stainless
steel 304
(1.4301 = V2A)
(E)
Brushed
stainless
steel 304
(1.4301 = V2A)
(EB)
8       - 5/16 DE   80 ES DE   80 EBS
10     - 3/8 DE 100 ES DE 100 EBS
11     - 7/16 DE 110 ES DE 110 EBS
12.5  - 1/2 DE 125 ES DE 125 EBS
= H
= H
1.9 Schluter®-DECO-SG
H =
mm - in.
Item No.
Satin
anodized
aluminum
(AE)
Bright
chrome
anodized
aluminum
(ACB)
8       - 5/16 SG   80 AE 12 SG   80 ACB 12
10     - 3/8 SG 100 AE 12 SG 100 ACB 12
11     - 7/16 SG 110 AE 12 SG 110 ACB 12
12.5  - 1/2 SG 125 AE 12 SG 125 ACB 12
= H
1/2" -
12.5 mm
9/16" -
15 mm
PROFILES FOR WALLS
Note: ECK-K is also available in stainless steel 316L
(1.4404 = V4A). Contact Customer Service for price
and availability.
2.7 Schluter®-ECK-K
W =
mm - in.
Item No.
Stainless
steel 304
(1.4301 = V2A)
(E)
Brushed
stainless
steel 304
(1.4301 = V2A)
(EB)
90º Angle
Length supplied:  4' 11" — 1.50 m
15       - 9/16 K15 V2A/150 K15 V2A EB/150
32       - 1-9/32 K32 V2A/150 K32 V2A EB/150
50       - 2 K50 V2A/150 K50 V2A EB/150
Length supplied:  6' 7" — 2.00 m
32       - 1-9/32 K32 V2A/200 K32 V2A EB/200
50       - 2 K50 V2A/200 K50 V2A EB/200
Length supplied:  8' 2-1/2" — 2.50 m